Numero
Solicitacao
26871

26980
26875
26844
26845

26846
26847
26961
26860
26960
26859
26859
26922
26921
26943
26944
26945

26935
26936

26957

26957
26936

26935
26973
26973
26921
26922
26993
26993

26981

Matricula
1102001

NomeFuncionario
CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI

1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR
1451502 JOSE ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO

1318101
1405802

ELCIO FLEMMING
CELSO ALVES DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
IZABEL CRISTINA DE MENEZES DUREK

1407201 ZACARIAS

1180908
1288202
1198203

EPAMINONDAS NEVES DA ROCHA FILHO
DAISY MARA JAYME MAIA
NELCI HARUMI MORI

947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES
1793004 JULIO CESAR TEIXEIRA CAMPANHA
1793004 JULIO CESAR TEIXEIRA CAMPANHA

1338501
1031805
1860305

RAUL ALBERTO MARCON
ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES
LUIZ EDUARDO PONTARA FILHO

1587803 WLADER CELSO BOGARIN
1163205 THIAGO SEMICEK

88197905
1447904

1716808

1716808
1447904

88197905
88198219
88198219
1031805
1338501
1124609
1124609

88197905

FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES
LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA
FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA
COSTA

FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA
COSTA

LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA

FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES
ROBSON AUGUSTO PASCOALINI

ROBSON AUGUSTO PASCOALINI

ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES

RAUL ALBERTO MARCON

FABIANO OCHMAT

FABIANO OCHMAT

FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES

Gerencia DataEmbarque

GACF

GPOSO
GPES
GLI

GLI

GLI
GL
GGAM
GGPS
GPEG
GMOP
GMOP
GHID
GHID
GGPS
GGPS
GGPS

DA
GGCOR

GPIN

GPIN
GGCOR

DA
DAGRC
DAGRC
GHID
GHID
GPDA
GPDA

DA

01/09/2023 12:10

01/09/2023 22:45

01/09/2023 12:10 Treinamento

01/09/2023 12:10
01/09/2023 12:10

01/09/2023 12:10
01/09/2023 12:10
02/09/2023 14:25
03/09/2023 16:30

03/09/2023 16:20 Treinamento

03/09/2023 22:35
04/09/2023 22:05
04/09/2023 18:30
04/09/2023 18:30
04/09/2023 18:30
04/09/2023 18:30
04/09/2023 18:30

04/09/2023 18:30
04/09/2023 18:30

04/09/2023 06:00 Treinamento

05/09/2023 22:45 Treinamento

05/09/2023 20:50

05/09/2023 20:50
05/09/2023 09:35
05/09/2023 20:00
05/09/2023 16:15
05/09/2023 16:15
05/09/2023 08:10
05/09/2023 18:00

05/09/2023 16:15

Motivo/
Viagem
Reunido

Reunido

Reunido
Reunido

Reunido
Reunido
Servigo
Servigo

Servigo

Servigo

Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido

Reunido
Reunido

Reunido

Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido

Reunido

Cidade/
Origem
Cascavel

Curitiba
Cascavel
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL

CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
Apucarana
Pato Branco
Curitiba
Curitiba

Foz do Iguagu
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba

Curitiba
CURITIBA

Curitiba-PR

Sao Paulo-SP
MARINGA

MARINGA
Curitiba
Sdo Paulo
Londrina
Londrina
Curitiba
Campinas

Londrina

Cidade/Destinc Transporte ValorPassa; Passagem Agencia

Curitiba

Cascavel
Curitiba
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

CURITIBA
CURITIBA
Curitiba
Curitiba
Sdo Paulo
Foz do Iguagu
Curitiba
Londrina
Londrina
Londrina
Londrina
Londrina

Londrina
LONDRINA

Sdo Paulo - SP

Curitiba - PR
CURITIBA

CURITIBA
Sdo Paulo
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba
Campinas
Curitiba

Curitiba

Meio Empresa/
Aérea 551,12 Azul
Viagdo
Rodovidria 406,77 Garcia
Aérea 615,34 Azul
Aérea 510,34 Azul
Aérea 510,34 Azul
Aérea 510,34 Azul
Aérea 510,34 Azul
Rodoviaria 148,94 Garcia
Aérea 855,46 Azul
Aérea 1.044,00 Gol
Aérea 320 Azul
Aérea 320 Azul
Aérea 537,39 Azul
Aérea 537,39 Azul
Aérea 645 Azul
Aérea 645 Azul
Aérea 645 Azul
Aérea 635 Azul
Aérea 635 Azul
Aérea 861 Gol
Aérea 849 Gol
Aérea 823 Azul
Aérea 823 Azul
Aérea 1.394,57 Gol
Aérea 1.392,01 Gol
Aérea 538,88 Azul
Aérea 538,88 Azul
Aérea 1.364,39 Azul
Aérea 1.350,75 Azul
Aérea 858 Azul

KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
USIA

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS



26982 #i###H#H## THIAGO SALES PEREIRA
26982 #i##H#H## THIAGO SALES PEREIRA

26985
26960
26995
26995
26949
26949
26945
26943
26944

26946
26947
26912
26913
26990
26911
26991
26914
26920
26895
26972
26952

26950
26896
26999
26918
26934
26970
26971
26924
26992
26992

26994
26987
26987

88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES
947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES
1014102 MURILO DUMA
1014102 MURILO DUMA
713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA
713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA
1163205 THIAGO SEMICEK
1860305 LUIZ EDUARDO PONTARA FILHO
1587803 WLADER CELSO BOGARIN

88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES
1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI

88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE

88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE

88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1027808 MONICA VENSON
1659006 GRAZIELLE FAVERO VALERIO

931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE

988006 CARMEM REGINA DE BRITO MULLER

PATRICIA MOSSURUNGA PEREIRA DE

1628607 CARVALHO
1167804 ROGERIO BOLOGNESI
1204408 THIAGO ANDREATTA DA COSTA
1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO

978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO
1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK
1127519 JULIANO CESAR REGO FERREIRA
1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI
1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA
1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA

88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES
1587803 WLADER CELSO BOGARIN
1587803 WLADER CELSO BOGARIN

CORP
CORP

DA
GPEG
GPIN
GPIN
GPIN
GPIN
GGPS
GGPS
GGPS

DA
GGCOR
GPIN
DP

DP

DP
GPIN
GPIN
DACMK
AUD
DMA
GESA

GESA
AUD
GRUM
GGAM
GGAM
GGAM
GGAM
GCP
GGCOR
GGCOR

DA
GGPS
GGPS

05/09/2023 09:15 Reunido
05/09/2023 20:45 Reunido

05/09/2023 20:25 Reunido
05/09/2023 22:45 Treinamento
05/09/2023 08:10 Servico
05/09/2023 18:00 Servico
05/09/2023 14:30 Servico
06/09/2023 20:45 Servico
06/09/2023 20:50 Reunido
06/09/2023 20:50 Reunido
06/09/2023 20:50 Reunido

06/09/2023 20:50 Reunido
06/09/2023 20:50 Reunido
08/09/2023 09:40 Servico
08/09/2023 14:25 Servico
08/09/2023 14:25 Servico
08/09/2023 09:40 Servico
08/09/2023 14:25 Servico
08/09/2023 14:25 Servico
10/09/2023 21:30 Servico
11/09/2023 06:00 Treinamento
11/09/2023 14:20 Treinamento
11/09/2023 10:25 Servico

11/09/2023 10:25 Servico
11/09/2023 06:00 Treinamento
12/09/2023 18:15 Treinamento
12/09/2023 12:10 Servico
12/09/2023 10:25 Servico
12/09/2023 10:25 Servico
12/09/2023 10:35 Servico
12/09/2023 18:30 Servico
13/09/2023 09:59 Reunido
13/09/2023 20:45 Reunido

13/09/2023 09:55 Reunido
13/09/2023 09:55 Reunido
13/09/2023 20:45 Reunido

SRO PAULO (CC CURITIBA
SKO PAULO (CF Aérea

CURITIBA

LONDRINA
Sdo Paulo
Curitiba - PR
Campinas - SP
Curitiba PR
Cascavel PR
Maringa
Maringa
Maringa

Maringa
Maringa
Curitiba
Sdo Paulo Gru
Sdo Paulo Gru
Curitiba
Sdo Paulo Gru
Sdo Paulo Gru
Foz do Iguagu
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba

Curitiba
Curitiba
Umuarama
CASCAVEL
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
Curitiba
Curitiba
Cascavel

Curitiba
Curitiba
Cascavel

Aérea

CURITIBA Aérea
Curitiba Aérea
Campinas - SP Aérea
Curitiba- PR Aérea
Pato Branco PR Aérea
Curitiba PR Aérea
Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Aérea
Sdo Pauloo Gru Aérea
Tel Aviv Aérea
Tel Aviv Aérea
Sdo paulo Gru Aérea
Tel Aviv Aérea
Tel Aviv Aérea
Curitiba Rodoviaria
Porto Alegre  Aérea
Londrina Aérea
Maringa Aérea
Maringa Aérea
Porto Alegre  Aérea
Blumenau Rodoviaria
CURITIBA Aérea
MARINGA Aérea
MARINGA Aérea
MARINGA Aérea
Londrina Aérea
Cascavel Aérea
Curitiba Aérea
Cascavel Aérea
Cascavel Aérea
Curitiba Aérea

1.199,83 Latam
1.202,39 Latam

890 Azul
582 Gol
1.365,00 Azul
1.351,00 Azul
580 Azul
860 Azul
781 Azul
781 Azul
781 Azul

771 Azul
771 Azul
444,62 Latam
5.473,25 Ita Airways
150 Ita Airways
499,62 Latam
112,5 Ita Airways
5.473,25 Ita Airways

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

273 Catarinense KOA VIAGENS

872,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
826 Azul KOA VIAGENS
1.076,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
1.076,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
872,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
341,33 Viagdo Garc KOA VIAGENS
771 Azul KOA VIAGENS

880 Azul KOA VIAGENS

945 Azul KOA VIAGENS

945 Azul KOA VIAGENS
333,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
1.085,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
1.007,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
877 Azul KOA VIAGENS
1.006,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
996 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26988
26988
26989
26989

26994
26976
26977
26977
26976
26934
26970
26971
26918
26914
26924
26920
26999
26990
26991
26896
26952
26972

26950
26913
26911
26912
26920
26930
26929
27000
27009
26978
26897
26938
26898
26927
26928
27009

1163205 THIAGO SEMICEK
1163205 THIAGO SEMICEK
1860305 LUIZ EDUARDO PONTARA FILHO
1860305 LUIZ EDUARDO PONTARA FILHO

88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES
891002 OZIRES KLOSTER
1033204 CEZAR AUGUSTO ALCANTARA NEVES

1033204 CEZAR AUGUSTO ALCANTARA NEVES

891002 OZIRES KLOSTER

978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO
1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK
1127519 JULIANO CESAR REGO FERREIRA
1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI
1027808 MONICA VENSON
1204408 THIAGO ANDREATTA DA COSTA
88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1167804 ROGERIO BOLOGNESI
988006 CARMEM REGINA DE BRITO MULLER
931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE
PATRICIA MOSSURUNGA PEREIRA DE
1628607 CARVALHO
88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE
88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1027808 MONICA VENSON
1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE
978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO
1700006 MARCIANO OLIVEIRA MOURA
1194801 ORIVAL PELENTIR DE LIMA
1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES
1084704 ARLETE MUNCHEN
1156004 ANA CAROLINA AGUIAR DE FARIA
1687204 CLAUDIA GRACIELI MOLGARO
1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE
1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA
1194801 ORIVAL PELENTIR DE LIMA

GGPS
GGPS
GGPS
GGPS

DA
GCB
GCB
GCB
GCB
GGAM
GGAM
GGAM
GGAM
GPIN
GCP
DACMK
GRUM
DP
GPIN
AUD
GESA
DMA

GESA

DP

DP

GPIN
DACMK
GGAM
GGAM
GRUM
GSLOG AR
GHID
GACFSO
DAGRC
GACFSO
GPIN
GPIN
GSLOG AR

13/09/2023 09:55 Reunido
13/09/2023 20:45 Reunido
13/09/2023 09:55 Reunido
13/09/2023 20:45 Reunido

13/09/2023 20:45 Reunido

13/09/2023 17:40 Treinamento

13/09/2023 17:40 Treinamento
14/09/2023 20:00 Treinamento
14/09/2023 20:00 Treinamento

14/09/2023 16:35 Servigo
14/09/2023 16:35 Servigo
14/09/2023 16:35 Servigo
14/09/2023 09:55 Servigo
15/09/2023 15:50 Servigo
15/09/2023 20:25 Servigo
15/09/2023 21:00 Servigo

15/09/2023 18:55 Treinamento

15/09/2023 15:50 Servigo
15/09/2023 15:50 Servigo

15/09/2023 17:25 Treinamento

15/09/2023 16:35 Servigo

15/09/2023 12:25 Treinamento

15/09/2023 16:35 Servigo
15/09/2023 15:50 Servigo
16/09/2023 10:05 Servigo
16/09/2023 10:05 Servigo
17/09/2023 21:30 Servigo
17/09/2023 22:35 Servigo
17/09/2023 22:35 Servigo

17/09/2023 21:15 Treinamento

17/09/2023 18:30 Servigo
18/09/2023 18:35 Reunido
18/09/2023 12:10 Reunido

18/09/2023 10:30 Treinamento

18/09/2023 12:10 Reunido
18/09/2023 13:00 Servigo
18/09/2023 13:00 Servigo
18/09/2023 16:15 Servigo

Curitiba Cascavel Aérea
Cascavel Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Cascavel Aérea
Cascavel Curitiba Aérea
Cascavel Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Sdo Paulo - CGl Aérea
Curitiba Sdo Paulo - CGl Aérea
Sdo Paulo - CGF Curitiba Aérea
Sdo Paulo - CGF Curitiba Aérea
MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea
MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea
MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea
CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea
Tel Aviv Sdo Paulo Gru Aérea
Londrina Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Foz do Iguagu Rodoviaria
Blumenau Umuarama Rodoviaria
Tel Aviv Sdo Paulo Gru Aérea
Tel Aviv Sdo Paulo Gru Aérea
Porto Alegre  Curitiba Aérea
Maringa Curitiba Aérea
Londrina Curitiba Aérea
Maringa Curitiba Aérea
Tel Aviv Sdo Paulo Gru Aérea
Sdo Paulo Gru Curitiba Aérea
Sdo Paulo Gru Curitiba Aérea
Foz do Iguagu Curitiba Rodoviaria

CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAC! Aérea
CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAC! Aérea
Umuarama Curitiba Rodoviaria
curitiba londrina Aérea
Curitiba Cascavel. Aérea
cascavel curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea
cascavel curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Foz do Iguagu Aérea
Curitiba Foz do Iguagu Aérea
londrina curitiba Aérea

1.006,00 Azul
996 Azul
1.006,00 Azul
996 Azul

867 Azul
788 Gol
788 Gol
788 Gol
788 Gol
865 Azul
944 Azul
944 Azul
616 Azul
5.473,25 Ita Airways
458,88 Azul

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS

280 Catarinense KOA VIAGENS
334,8 Viagdo Garc KOA VIAGENS

150,61 Ita Airways
112,96 Ita Airways
301,73 Gol
657,61 Azul

625 Azul

657,61 Azul
5.473,25 Ita Airways

700,79 Gol

700,79 Gol

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS

KOA VIAGENS

273 Catarinense KOA VIAGENS

546,39 Azul
546,39 Azul
467,05 Maringa
781 Azul
96.039,00 Azul
532 Azul
449,39 Azul
532 Azul
626 Azul
626 Azul
782 Azul

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS



26964
27001
26965
26937
26906
26979
26979
26978
27001
26919
26937
26938
26906
26897
26927
26928
26898
26929
26930

26996

26996
26997
26997
26998
27000
26917
26974
26975
27010
26931
26932
27010
27014
27015
26974
26975
26932
26931

884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI
1451502 JOSE ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO
785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO
1719602 MARIANA ESPINDOLA DE SOUZA
1100203 THAIS LETICIA BIONI DE LIMA
1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON
1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON
1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES
1451502 JOSE ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO
1027808 MONICA VENSON
1719602 MARIANA ESPINDOLA DE SOUZA
1156004 ANA CAROLINA AGUIAR DE FARIA
1100203 THAIS LETICIA BIONI DE LIMA
1084704 ARLETE MUNCHEN
1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE
1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA
1687204 CLAUDIA GRACIELI MOLGARO
978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO
1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE

FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA

1716808 COSTA

FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA

1716808 COSTA
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1700006 MARCIANO OLIVEIRA MOURA
1800701 GABRIELA HIPOLITO
1181602 JULIANA SEIXAS PILOTTO
1341219 MARCELO DALCUL DEPEXE
856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA
978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO
1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE
856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA
1064207 FABIO NEIMAR ENGEL
468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES
1181602 JULIANA SEIXAS PILOTTO
1341219 MARCELO DALCUL DEPEXE
1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE
978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO

GPEG
GPES
GPEG
DAGRC
GACFNO
GHID
GHID
GHID
GPES
DACMK
DAGRC
DAGRC
GACFNO
GACFSO
GPIN
GPIN
GACFSO
GGAM
GGAM

GPIN

GPIN
GPIN
GPIN
GPIN
GRUM
GPDA
GPAG
GPAG
DI
GGAM
GGAM
DI
GRCA
GRCA
GPAG
GPAG
GGAM
GGAM

18/09/2023 14:30 Servico
18/09/2023 14:20 Treinamento
18/09/2023 14:30 Servico
18/09/2023 10:30 Treinamento
18/09/2023 12:35 Reunido
18/09/2023 18:35 Reunido
19/09/2023 20:45 Reunido
19/09/2023 20:45 Reunido
19/09/2023 20:25 Treinamento
20/09/2023 22:35 Servigo
20/09/2023 23:45 Treinamento
20/09/2023 23:45 Treinamento
21/09/2023 18:40 Reunido
21/09/2023 18:35 Reunido
21/09/2023 22:05 Servico
21/09/2023 22:05 Servico
21/09/2023 18:35 Reunido
22/09/2023 11:05 Servigo
22/09/2023 11:05 Servigo

22/09/2023 07:45 Servigo

22/09/2023 21:35 Servico
22/09/2023 07:45 Servico
22/09/2023 21:35 Servico
23/09/2023 17:55 Servico
22/09/2023 21:15 Treinamento
25/09/2023 09:55 Servico
25/09/2023 18:30 Servico
25/09/2023 18:30 Servico
25/09/2023 16:50 Servico
25/09/2023 14:35 Servigo
25/09/2023 14:35 Servigo
26/09/2023 15:20 Servico
26/09/2023 18:00 Treinamento
26/09/2023 11:00 Treinamento
27/09/2023 16:15 Servico
27/09/2023 16:15 Servico
28/09/2023 20:50 Servigo
28/09/2023 20:50 Servico

Rodoviaria

Curitiba Pato Branco  Aérea
Curitiba Londrina Aérea
Curitiba Pato Branco  Aérea
Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea
MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea
Curitiba Cascavel Aérea
Cascavel Curitiba Aérea
Cascavel Curitiba Aérea
Londrina Curitiba Aérea
Curitiba Foz do Iguagu Aérea
Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea
Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea
CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea
curitiba cascavel Aérea
Foz do iguagu Curitiba Aérea
Foz do Iguagu Curitiba Aérea
curitiba cascavel Aérea
FOZ DO IGUAGL CURITIBA Aérea
FOZ DO IGUAGL CURITIBA Aérea
Curitiba PR Sdo Paulo SP  Aérea
Sdo Paulo SP  Curitiba PR Aérea
Curitiba PR Sdo Paulo SP  Aérea
Sdo Paulo SP  Curitiba PR Aérea
Curitiba PR Washington (I1A Aérea
Curitiba Umuarama

Curitiba Cascavel Aérea
Curitiba Londrina Aérea
Curitiba Londrina Aérea
CURITIBA SAO PAULO (CC Aérea
CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea
CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea
SAO PAULO (CC CURITIBA Aérea
cascavel campinas Aérea
cascavel campinas Aérea
Londrina Curitiba Aérea
Londrina Curitiba Aérea
MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea
MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea

603 Azul KOA VIAGENS
681,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
603 Azul KOA VIAGENS
449,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
552,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
960,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
918,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
918,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
598,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
688,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
357,3 Azul KOA VIAGENS
357,3 Azul KOA VIAGENS
582,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
532 Azul KOA VIAGENS
415 Azul KOA VIAGENS
415 Azul KOA VIAGENS
532 Azul KOA VIAGENS
652,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
652,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
575 Azul KOA VIAGENS
575 Azul KOA VIAGENS
575 Azul KOA VIAGENS
575 Azul KOA VIAGENS
4.300,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
463,66 Expresso M KOA VIAGENS
583,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
620 Azul KOA VIAGENS
620 Azul KOA VIAGENS
732,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
530 Azul KOA VIAGENS
515 Azul KOA VIAGENS
731,03 Latam KOA VIAGENS
1.017,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
1.017,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
560 Azul KOA VIAGENS
562 Azul KOA VIAGENS
530 Azul KOA VIAGENS
515 Azul KOA VIAGENS



27015
26998
27014
26917

468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES
1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI
1064207 FABIO NEIMAR ENGEL
1800701 GABRIELA HIPOLITO

GRCA
GPIN

GRCA
GPDA

29/09/2023 08:45 Treinamento
29/09/2023 22:30 Servico
29/09/2023 08:45 Treinamento
29/09/2023 12:10 Servigo

campinas

Washington (lA Curitiba PR

Campinas
Cascavel

cascavel

cascavel
Curitiba

Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea

1.017,00 Azul
4.300,00 Azul
1.017,00 Azul

573,34 Azul

KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS
KOA VIAGENS



